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City of Loveland

Permit Type Permit # Permit Name Parcel Address Contractor Issue Date No of DU's

New - Detached Single BP-14-01059 652B-01-031-652B-01-031 602 NICOLET DR Saint Aubyn Homes 03/06/2015 1

Family Dwelling BP-14-01560 643Z-08-005-643Z-08-005 2713 HYDRA DR Horizon View Homes 03/05/2015 1
BP-14-01561 6432-08-006-643Z-08-006 2725 HYDRA DR Horizon View Homes 03/05/2015 1
BP-14-01564 6432-08-009-643Z-08-009 2761 HYDRA DR Horizon View Homes 03/05/2015 1
BP-14-01568 643Z-08-011-643Z-08-011 2785 HYDRA DR Horizon View Homes 03/05/2015 1
BP-14-02310 652B-01-030-652B-01-030 5945 MANISTEE AVE Saint Aubyn Homes 03/05/2015 1
BP-15-00059 697A-05-012-697A-05-012 3486 RED ORCHID CT Buer Homes 03/13/2015 1
BP-15-00076 649A-02-008-96352-06-008 5251 APRICOT DR Brocc Builders, Inc 03/16/2015 1
BP-15-00221 491FF-04-005-95184-13-005 652 DEER MEADOW DR Aspen Homes of Colorado 03/10/2015 1
BP-15-00223 643Z-04-008-643Z-04-008 926 LEPUS DR Saint Aubyn Homes 03/06/2015 1
BP-15-00225 6432-04-007-643Z-04-007 938 LEPUS DR Saint Aubyn Homes 03/06/2015 1
BP-15-00240 643AA-01-013-643AA-01-013 2977 ARIES DR Century Communities 03/05/2015 1
BP-15-00241 645A-03-025-645A-03-025 3101 CARNEY ST Coppercliff Homes 03/05/2015 1
BP-15-00244 697A-04-007-697A-04-007 3592 DESERT ROSE DR Buer Homes 03/19/2015 1
BP-15-00267 649A-03-010-96352-07-010 1261 CRABAPPLE DR Brocc Builders, Inc 03/16/2015 1
BP-15-00277 336-01-006-95224-19-006 809 S DEL NORTE AVE RTC Restoration & Renovation 03/17/2015 1
BP-15-00298 645A-02-014-645A-02-014 3022 CARNEY ST Coppercliff Homes 03/13/2015 1
BP-15-00299 645A-02-003-645A-02-003 3154 CARNEY ST Coppercliff Homes 03/13/2015 1
BP-15-00301 652B-02-041-652B-02-041 544 W 64TH ST D R Horton Inc 03/13/2015 1
BP-15-00302 652B-02-040-652B-02-040 562 W 64TH ST D R Horton Inc 03/19/2015 1
BP-15-00303 630A-02-024-95094-34-024 3398 CUCHARA CT Custom On-Site 03/16/2015 1
BP-15-00313 641A-07-002-96344-61-002 1950 NEW HAMPSHIRE ST  Aspen Homes of Colorado 03/17/2015 1
BP-15-00330 6432-03-014-643Z-03-014 896 ANTILA AVE Saint Aubyn Homes 03/13/2015 1
BP-15-00344 645A-03-013-645A-03-013 4455 DEYO PL Coppercliff Homes 03/24/2015 1
BP-15-00349 6437-04-021-643Z-04-021 1001 VOLANS DR Horizon View Homes 03/20/2015 1
BP-15-00352 645A-03-026-645A-03-026 3089 CARNEY ST Coppercliff Homes 03/13/2015 1
BP-15-00353 645A-03-010-645A-03-010 4425 DEYO PL Coppercliff Homes 03/13/2015 1
BP-15-00354 645A-03-014-645A-03-014 4465 DEYO PL Coppercliff Homes 03/13/2015 1
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City of Loveland

Permit Type

New - Detached Single

Family Dwelling

Grand Totals

Development Services
Building Division

Suite 110

500 E 3rd St
Loveland, CO 80537

Permit #
BP-15-00360
BP-15-00374
BP-15-00382
BP-15-00385
BP-15-00390
BP-15-00392
BP-15-00411
BP-15-00413
BP-15-00414
BP-15-00441
BP-15-00443
BP-15-00444
BP-15-00461
BP-15-00483

Permit Name

# of Permits 42
# of Permits 42

New Residential Dwelling Permits Issued
March 01, 2015 - March 31, 2015

Parcel
649E-02-011-649E-02-011
643Z-02-015-643Z-02-015
697A-01-005-697A-01-005
645A-02-013-645A-02-013
645A-03-028-645A-03-028
645A-03-027-645A-03-027
643AA-05-001-643AA-05-001
643AA-01-014-643AA-01-014
643AA-01-012-643AA-01-012
643AA-01-016-643AA-01-016
652B-04-007-96264-13-007
652B-01-004-652B-01-004
641A-01-033-96344-55-033
6432-02-020-6432Z-02-020

Address

1078 CORAL BURST DR

2736 PICTOR ST
3763 ANGORA DR
3034 CARNEY ST
3065 CARNEY ST
3077 CARNEY ST
2960 ARIES DR
2963 ARIES DR
2993 ARIES DR
2935 ARIES DR
6352 TONGASS AVE
6030 TAHOE CT
4675 RIDGWAY DR
2802 PICTOR ST
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Contractor

Brocc Builders, Inc
Saint Aubyn Homes
Custom On-Site
Coppercliff Homes
Coppercliff Homes
Coppercliff Homes
Century Communities
Century Communities
Century Communities
Century Communities
Saint Aubyn Homes
Saint Aubyn Homes
R & R Homes

Saint Aubyn Homes

Issue Date
03/16/2015
03/26/2015
03/24/2015
03/27/2015
03/24/2015
03/24/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/26/2015
03/30/2015
03/30/2015
03/27/2015
03/30/2015

# of Dwelling Units
# of Dwelling Units

No of DU's
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